
Away

7-8 Boys Magallanez

7-8 Boys Reitz

Away

7-8 Boys Anderson

Away

7-8 Boys Anderson

Away

7-8 Boys Magallanez

Away

7-8 Boys Thomas

7-8 Boys Reitz

7-8 Boys Lewis

Away

7-8 Boys Magallanez

7-8 Boys Lewis

Away

7-8 Boys Thomas

1/3/2026 11:30 AM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Lewis

2025-26 Beaufort Winter Youth Basketball - 7-8 Boys

Date Time Location Home

7-8 Boys Looney

1/3/2026 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

1/3/2026 12:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Chaplin

Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Magallanez

1/5/2026 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

1/5/2026 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym

6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Thomas

1/8/2026 - Thursday

Date Time Location Home

1/8/2026 5:30 PM

1/10/2026 11:30 AM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Chaplin

1/9/2026 - Friday

Date Time Location Home

1/9/2026

1:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Anderson

1/10/2026 12:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Looney

1/12/2026 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Chaplin

1/10/2026 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

1/10/2026

7-8 Boys Anderson

1/12/2026 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

1/12/2026 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Reitz

1/13/2026 - Tuesday

1/13/2026 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym



Away

7-8 Boys Looney

Away

7-8 Boys Looney

7-8 Boys Magallanez

Away

7-8 Boys Chaplin

Away

7-8 Boys Anderson

Away

7-8 Boys Lewis

7-8 Boys Chaplin

Away

7-8 Boys Looney

7-8 Boys Anderson

Away

7-8 Boys Reitz

Away

7-8 Boys Lewis

Away

7-8 Boys Thomas

7-8 Boys Looney

7-8 Boys Chaplin

Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Thomas

Date Time Location Home

11:30 AM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Chaplin

1/15/2026 - Thursday

Date Time Location Home

1/15/2026 6:30 PM

1/17/2026 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

1/17/2026 12:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Reitz

1/17/2026

1/22/2026 - Thursday

Date Time Location Home

1/22/2026 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Lewis

1/23/2026 - Friday

Date Time Location Home

1/23/2026 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Reitz

Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Magallanez

1/24/2026 11:30 AM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Looney

5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Magallanez

1/24/2026 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

1/24/2026 12:30 PM

1/26/2026 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

1/26/2026 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Chaplin

1/26/2026

1/27/2026 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Home

1/27/2026 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Thomas

1/29/2026 - Thursday

Date Time Location Home

1/29/2026 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Thomas

1/31/2026 - Saturday

11:30 AM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Anderson

1/31/2026 10:30 AM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Magallanez

1/31/2026

1/31/2026 12:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Reitz



Away

7-8 Boys Looney

Away

7-8 Boys Reitz

7-8 Boys Chaplin

7-8 Boys Magallanez

Away

7-8 Boys Reitz

Away

7-8 Boys Lewis

7-8 Boys Thomas

Away

7-8 Boys Anderson

Away

7-8 Boys Thomas

7-8 Boys Chaplin

Date Time Location Home

2/2/2026 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

2/2/2026 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Lewis

7-8 Boys Looney

2/7/2026 11:30 AM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Thomas

2/7/2026 10:30 AM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Lewis

Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Anderson

2/7/2026 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

2/7/2026 12:30 PM Burton Wells Gym

5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Magallanez

2/9/2026 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

2/9/2026 6:30 PM

2/10/2026 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Home

2/10/2026 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Looney

2/10/2026

2/12/2026 - Thursday

Date Time Location Home

2/12/2026 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Lewis

2/14/2026 - Saturday

2/14/2026 12:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Anderson

2/14/2026 11:30 AM Burton Wells Gym 7-8 Boys Reitz


